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COMPETITIONS LTD
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Total: 234

Name
Lindsey Wynn
Roxanne Fleming
Carl Hartley
Joanna Crawford
Kate Hanley-ginger
Sarah Davies
Kate Hanley-ginger
Shaughna Murray
Elizabeth Fitzgerald
Marjana Begum
Carl Hartley
Shaughna Murray
Arran Johnson
David Jamieson
Elizabeth Fitzgerald
Deborah Casson
Mark Leyton
Roy Willis
Rick Spinks
Alice Young
Mohammed Alim
Stephen Connor
Charlotte Riley
Charlie Thomas
Joanna Crawford
Miranda Wayne
Sarahh Thomas
Kate Hanley-ginger
Stephen Connor
Katie Louise H
Sarahh Thomas

Lindsey Wynn

Ticket No.

37
38
39
40
4
42
43
45
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
60
62
63
64
66
67
68
72
73
74
75
76

Name

Katie Louise H
Mohammed Alim
Sarahh Thomas

Alan Harper

Katie Louise H

Janine Mason
Logan Mcmillan

Mark Leyton
Kate Hanley-ginger
Mark Leyton
Kate Hanley-ginger
Miranda Wayne
CazH
Stephen Connor
Wayne Jackson
Stephen Connor
Stephen Connor
Elizabeth Fitzgerald
Stephen Connor
Joanna Crawford
Debra Taylor
Arran Johnson
Kayleigh Spalding
a™t Estelle Pritchard &t
Mark Leyton

Logan Mcmillan

Charlie Thomas
Jamie Leach
Stephen Connor
Wendy Claire
Karen Taylor

Neil Cooper

Draw: February 10, 2026 1:30 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Daily Cash Draw — £300 Cash Lower odds

Ticket No.

e
78
79
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
98
99
101
102
103
108
109
111
112
113
115
116
117

Name

Joanna Crawford
Mark Hollinrake
Caz H
Logan Mcmillan
Charlotte Riley
Joanna Crawford
Charlie Thomas
Charlie Thomas
Kate Hanley-ginger
CazH
Kelly Kearney
Lisa Edgar
Stephen Connor
Wayne Jackson
Steph W
Kayleigh Spalding
Kelly Watt
Sarahh Thomas
Alice Young
Sarah Sunderland
Ellie Blake
Cheryl Kelly
Janine Mason
Charlie Thomas
Kate Hanley-ginger
Elizabeth Fitzgerald
Heather Walsh
Carl Hartley
Logan Mcmillan
CazH
Sarahh Thomas

Stephen Elsley
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118
119
120
121
122
124
125
126
128
129
131
132
133
136
137
138
139
140
143
145
148
150
152
153
154
155
156
158
159
160
161
162

Total: 234

Name

Jamie Leach
Alan Harper
James Holleron
Miranda Wayne
Charlotte Riley
Karen Taylor
Aimee Lloyd
Stephen Elsley
Mark Seager
Jamie Leach
Katie Louise H
Maev Macvicar
James Holyland
Logan Mcmillan
Charlotte Riley
Charlie Thomas
Katie Louise H
Janine Mason
Logan Mcmillan
Sarahh Thomas
Gina Lord
Alan Harper
David Jamieson
Gina Lord
Alice Young
Alan Harper
CazH
Christopher Don
Wayne Jackson
Sarah Warnock
Stephen Connor
Steph W

Ticket No.

163
164
165
166
167
169
170
171
173
176
177
179
181
183
184
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
195
197
199
200
201
202
204
206
207

Name

Stephen Elsley
Alan Harper
Logan Mcmillan
Mark Leyton
Kate Hanley-ginger
a™t Estelle Pritchard &t
Logan Mcmillan
Logan Mcmillan
Jamie Leach
Arran Johnson
Sarahh Thomas
Logan Mcmillan
Lara Sealey
Sarah Warnock
Janine Mason
Sarahh Thomas
Kate Hanley-ginger
Katie Louise H
Alan Harper
Stephen Elsley
Alice Young
Charlie Thomas
Mohammed Alim
Carl Hartley
Arran Johnson
Charlie Thomas
Gemma Giriffiths
Logan Mcmillan
Logan Mcmillan
Joanna Crawford
Elizabeth Fitzgerald
Katie Louise H

Draw: February 10, 2026 1:30 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Daily Cash Draw — £300 Cash Lower odds

Ticket No.

208
209
211
212
213
215
216
217
218
219
220
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
234
237
238
239
240
241
243
244
246
247
248

Name
Rick Spinks
Alan Harper
Georgia Paterson
Tina Williams
Rick Spinks
Mark Leyton
Janine Mason
Miranda Wayne
Katie Louise H
Gina Lord
Kate Hanley-ginger
Carl Hartley
Sarah Sunderland
Mark Hollinrake
Sarah Davies
&t Estelle Pritchard a™t
Mark Leyton
Joanna Crawford
Emily Warner
Stephen Elsley
Joanna Crawford
Gina Lord
Logan Mcmillan
Mark Hollinrake
Stephen Connor
Kate Hanley-ginger
Katie Louise H
Stephen Elsley
Diane Harrison
Mark Seager
Stephen Connor

Logan Mcmillan
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
249 Charlie Thomas 289 Charlie Thomas
250 Sarah Warnock 290 Stephen Elsley
251 Elizabeth Mccahey 8Ys"a€ea-»i» 291 Yasreen Akhtar
252 Alan Harper 292 Janine Mason
253 Alan Harper 293 Stephen Connor
254 Debra Gray 294 Mark Leyton
255 a™t Estelle Pritchard &t 295 Kate Hanley-ginger
256 Alan Harper 297 Alan Harper
257 Diane Harrison 298 Gemma Ruddy
260 Maev Macvicar 299 Alan Harper
261 Stephen Connor
262 Nathan Smith
263 Sarahh Thomas
265 Stephen Connor
267 Sarahh Thomas
268 Arran Johnson
269 Steph W
271 Charlotte Riley
272 Diana Reid
273 Kate Hanley-ginger
274 Stephen Connor
275 Joanna Crawford
276 Kate Chambers
278 Shaughna Murray
279 Gina Lord
280 Logan Mcmillan
281 Jennifer Kennedy
282 Katie Louise H
283 Wayne Jackson
284 Emily Warner
285 Alice Young
287 Joanna Crawford

Total: 234 « Draw: February 10, 2026 1:30 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 3
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