

Ticket No.	Name
1	Lindsey Wynn
2	Roxanne Fleming
3	Carl Hartley
4	Joanna Crawford
5	Kate Hanley-ginger
6	Sarah Davies
8	Kate Hanley-ginger
9	Shaughna Murray
10	Elizabeth Fitzgerald
11	Marjana Begum
12	Carl Hartley
13	Shaughna Murray
15	Arran Johnson
16	David Jamieson
17	Elizabeth Fitzgerald
18	Deborah Casson
19	Mark Leyton
21	Roy Willis
22	Rick Spinks
23	Alice Young
24	Mohammed Alim
25	Stephen Connor
26	Charlotte Riley
27	Charlie Thomas
28	Joanna Crawford
29	Miranda Wayne
30	Sarahh Thomas
31	Kate Hanley-ginger
32	Stephen Connor
34	Katie Louise H
35	Sarahh Thomas
36	Lindsey Wynn

Ticket No.	Name
37	Katie Louise H
38	Mohammed Alim
39	Sarahh Thomas
40	Alan Harper
41	Katie Louise H
42	Janine Mason
43	Logan Mcmillan
45	Mark Leyton
46	Kate Hanley-ginger
48	Mark Leyton
49	Kate Hanley-ginger
50	Miranda Wayne
51	Caz H
52	Stephen Connor
53	Wayne Jackson
54	Stephen Connor
55	Stephen Connor
56	Elizabeth Fitzgerald
57	Stephen Connor
58	Joanna Crawford
60	Debra Taylor
62	Arran Johnson
63	Kayleigh Spalding
64	Estelle Pritchard
66	Mark Leyton
67	Logan Mcmillan
68	Charlie Thomas
72	Jamie Leach
73	Stephen Connor
74	Wendy Claire
75	Karen Taylor
76	Neil Cooper

Ticket No.	Name
77	Joanna Crawford
78	Mark Hollinrake
79	Caz H
81	Logan Mcmillan
82	Charlotte Riley
83	Joanna Crawford
84	Charlie Thomas
85	Charlie Thomas
86	Kate Hanley-ginger
87	Caz H
88	Kelly Kearney
89	Lisa Edgar
90	Stephen Connor
91	Wayne Jackson
92	Steph W
93	Kayleigh Spalding
94	Kelly Watt
95	Sarahh Thomas
96	Alice Young
98	Sarah Sunderland
99	Ellie Blake
101	Cheryl Kelly
102	Janine Mason
103	Charlie Thomas
108	Kate Hanley-ginger
109	Elizabeth Fitzgerald
111	Heather Walsh
112	Carl Hartley
113	Logan Mcmillan
115	Caz H
116	Sarahh Thomas
117	Stephen Elsley

Ticket No.	Name
118	Jamie Leach
119	Alan Harper
120	James Holleron
121	Miranda Wayne
122	Charlotte Riley
124	Karen Taylor
125	Aimee Lloyd
126	Stephen Elsley
128	Mark Seager
129	Jamie Leach
131	Katie Louise H
132	Maev Macvicar
133	James Holyland
136	Logan Mcmillan
137	Charlotte Riley
138	Charlie Thomas
139	Katie Louise H
140	Janine Mason
143	Logan Mcmillan
145	Sarahh Thomas
148	Gina Lord
150	Alan Harper
152	David Jamieson
153	Gina Lord
154	Alice Young
155	Alan Harper
156	Caz H
158	Christopher Don
159	Wayne Jackson
160	Sarah Warnock
161	Stephen Connor
162	Steph W

Ticket No.	Name
163	Stephen Elsley
164	Alan Harper
165	Logan Mcmillan
166	Mark Leyton
167	Kate Hanley-ginger
169	Estelle Pritchard
170	Logan Mcmillan
171	Logan Mcmillan
173	Jamie Leach
176	Arran Johnson
177	Sarahh Thomas
179	Logan Mcmillan
181	Lara Sealey
183	Sarah Warnock
184	Janine Mason
186	Sarahh Thomas
187	Kate Hanley-ginger
188	Katie Louise H
189	Alan Harper
190	Stephen Elsley
191	Alice Young
192	Charlie Thomas
193	Mohammed Alim
195	Carl Hartley
197	Arran Johnson
199	Charlie Thomas
200	Gemma Griffiths
201	Logan Mcmillan
202	Logan Mcmillan
204	Joanna Crawford
206	Elizabeth Fitzgerald
207	Katie Louise H

Ticket No.	Name
208	Rick Spinks
209	Alan Harper
211	Georgia Paterson
212	Tina Williams
213	Rick Spinks
215	Mark Leyton
216	Janine Mason
217	Miranda Wayne
218	Katie Louise H
219	Gina Lord
220	Kate Hanley-ginger
223	Carl Hartley
224	Sarah Sunderland
225	Mark Hollinrake
226	Sarah Davies
227	Estelle Pritchard
228	Mark Leyton
229	Joanna Crawford
230	Emily Warner
231	Stephen Elsley
232	Joanna Crawford
234	Gina Lord
237	Logan Mcmillan
238	Mark Hollinrake
239	Stephen Connor
240	Kate Hanley-ginger
241	Katie Louise H
243	Stephen Elsley
244	Diane Harrison
246	Mark Seager
247	Stephen Connor
248	Logan Mcmillan

Ticket No.	Name
249	Charlie Thomas
250	Sarah Warnock
251	Elizabeth Mccahey
252	Alan Harper
253	Alan Harper
254	Debra Gray
255	Estelle Pritchard
256	Alan Harper
257	Diane Harrison
260	Maev Macvicar
261	Stephen Connor
262	Nathan Smith
263	Sarahh Thomas
265	Stephen Connor
267	Sarahh Thomas
268	Arran Johnson
269	Steph W
271	Charlotte Riley
272	Diana Reid
273	Kate Hanley-ginger
274	Stephen Connor
275	Joanna Crawford
276	Kate Chambers
278	Shaughna Murray
279	Gina Lord
280	Logan Mcmillan
281	Jennifer Kennedy
282	Katie Louise H
283	Wayne Jackson
284	Emily Warner
285	Alice Young
287	Joanna Crawford

Ticket No.	Name
289	Charlie Thomas
290	Stephen Elsley
291	Yasreen Akhtar
292	Janine Mason
293	Stephen Connor
294	Mark Leyton
295	Kate Hanley-ginger
297	Alan Harper
298	Gemma Ruddy
299	Alan Harper